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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:47.88AUAN

1) Dodson, Hadley E 11 2) Amato, Abbey K 10
3) Taylor, Kiersten A 10 4) Jaggers, Phoebe E 12

26.72 56.60 1:23.65 1:47.88
A2 1:50.02AUBO

1) Dunn, Allie 10 2) Sanders, Alexa 10
3) Jones, Logan P 9 4) Ferguson, Summer 11

28.13 58.60 1:24.72 1:50.02
A3 1:50.68AUWL

1) Sweeney, Channing R 10 2) Hymel, Natalie M 9
3) Endres, Molly G 10 4) Klocek, Lila C 10

28.14 59.37 1:25.67 1:50.68
A4 1:55.62AUST

1) Corbin, Mia F 10 2) Jenkins, Sora S 11
3) O'Leary, Megan C 10 4) Avila, Josi J 12

29.58 1:01.77 1:29.45 1:55.62
A5 1:55.76DRIP

1) Boldrick, Izzy M 9 2) Stalbaum, Sydney P 12
3) Thompson, Brooke 12 4) Fayad, Amaya H 11

29.12 1:01.16 1:30.01 1:55.76
A6 1:55.96AULT

1) Teeters, Ruby S 9 2) Rodriguez, Athena E 9
3) Shapley, Savannah E 11 4) McCluskey, Catherine C 12

27.81 1:01.85 1:30.27 1:55.96
A--- DQBUJO

1) Hicks, Ashlyn D 11 2) Ortubia, Natalia B 10
3) Parsley, Gabby L 11 4) Munoz, Estela P 11

32.81 1:19.62 1:55.06 DQ
 
Event 2  Boys Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:34.09AUAN

1) Jaggers, Benjamin M 9 2) Brooks, Andres A 12
3) Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L 11 4) England, Dylan H 12

23.68 49.43 1:12.60 1:34.09
A2 1:35.72AUBO

1) Cox, Rowan 10 2) Gutierrez-Jaimes, Javier 10
3) Ferguson, Zachary W 11 4) Gonzalez, Aidan 12

22.89 50.46 1:14.11 1:35.72
A3 1:37.64DRIP

1) Collins, Zachary M 10 2) Ledbetter, Jordan A 11
3) Granger, Nolan C 12 4) Hovatter, Charlie J 11

24.78 51.95 1:15.32 1:37.64
A4 1:38.02AUWL

1) Saltsman, Parker J 10 2) Welton, Jensen A 12
3) Fi ield, Charles H 11 4) Yacoub, Zane T 12

24.23 51.47 1:15.82 1:38.02
A5 1:38.60AULT

1) Teeters, Victor V 11 2) Zinzer, Travis C 12
3) Liang, Ben X 9 4) Cervantes, Miguel 10

25.26 53.97 1:16.47 1:38.60
A6 1:43.46AUST

1) Esselstyn, Kole H 11 2) Cowan, Clyde D 10
3) Dominguez, Samuel C 10 4) Smith, Evan J 10

26.22 57.00 1:21.77 1:43.46

A--- DQBUJO
1) Huerta, Roman J 12 2) Martin, Caleb J 10
3) Parsley, Daniel R 10 4) Spatcher, Zachary E 11

37.25 1:11.43 1:36.95 DQ
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 111 1:50.27Donegan, Celeste M

26.17 54.39 1:22.33 1:50.27
DRIP 122 1:54.23Hoskovec, Anna E

26.94 55.31 1:24.41 1:54.23
AUBO 103 1:56.75Dunn, Allie

27.34 56.70 1:27.11 1:56.75
DRIP 104 1:57.00Hoskovec, Laurel E

27.61 56.88 1:27.55 1:57.00
AULT 105 1:59.31Natter, Anna E

27.36 57.65 1:28.51 1:59.31
DRIP 116 2:00.60Fayad, Amaya H

27.95 57.82 1:28.61 2:00.60
AUWL 97 2:01.78Noel, Marjorie S

27.64 58.28 1:29.81 2:01.78
AUBO 108 2:02.65Leggate, Anna L

27.88 58.50 1:30.84 2:02.65
AUWL 99 2:06.12Reppert, Nicole S

29.81 1:01.78 1:34.10 2:06.12
AULT 1010 2:07.36Matthews, Mal L

29.64 1:01.86 1:34.85 2:07.36
AUAN 1211 2:07.38Scott, Farrah J

28.48 1:00.26 1:33.45 2:07.38
DRIP 1012 2:07.72Ibarra, Kay A

28.62 1:00.23 1:33.48 2:07.72
AUBO 1013 2:08.53Attaway, Happy

29.14 1:01.51 1:35.16 2:08.53
AULT 914 2:09.23Jones, Angie F

29.37 1:01.80 1:35.24 2:09.23
AUWL 1015 2:10.31Moran, Rian S

29.42 1:01.50 1:35.24 2:10.31
AUBO 1016 2:12.07Harris, Audri

29.54 1:03.13 1:37.69 2:12.07
AUAN 917 2:18.95Arcement, Sydney L

32.27 1:08.55 1:45.83 2:18.95
AUST 1218 2:21.17Ream, Jessica G

32.93 1:08.69 1:45.52 2:21.17
AUST 1119 2:24.34Davis, Claire M

33.86 1:10.14 1:47.64 2:24.34
AUST 1120 2:27.20Moe, Kendra L

34.59 1:12.39 1:50.11 2:27.20
AUAN 921 2:27.80Christmas, Alessandra E

34.32 1:11.90 1:50.61 2:27.80
BUJO 1222 2:32.07Lander, Gracie V

35.61 1:15.02 1:54.76 2:32.07
BUJO 1123 2:33.33Rodwell, Addy J

35.13 1:15.08 1:55.97 2:33.33
AUST 1024 2:37.62Burpo, Lily M

33.23 1:11.32 1:53.25 2:37.62
AUAN 1225 2:41.81Deaton, Rachel A

34.57 1:15.17 1:58.05 2:41.81
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Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 101 1:41.73Cox, Rowan

23.29 49.78 1:16.12 1:41.73
AUWL 112 1:42.52Noel, Campbell M

23.99 50.51 1:16.94 1:42.52
AULT 113 1:42.66Teeters, Victor V

23.72 49.71 1:16.34 1:42.66
AUAN 114 1:44.08Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L

24.40 51.20 1:17.53 1:44.08
AUBO 115 1:46.59Ybarbo, Daniel

25.00 51.97 1:19.59 1:46.59
AULT 106 1:47.28Cervantes, Miguel

25.01 52.56 1:21.06 1:47.28
AUWL 117 1:47.38Rivera, Jack H

24.97 52.44 1:20.47 1:47.38
DRIP 118 1:47.56Bucher, Landon C

24.92 51.65 1:19.33 1:47.56
AUAN 129 1:48.72Propst, Preston C

25.22 52.22 1:20.41 1:48.72
AUWL 1110 1:49.46Nitka, Ted A

25.32 52.63 1:20.80 1:49.46
DRIP 1111 1:51.66Napier, William K

26.11 54.59 1:23.56 1:51.66
AUAN 1212 1:51.77Minter, Evan W

25.78 54.73 1:23.65 1:51.77
AUBO 913 1:52.42Cherry, Zane D

24.72 52.11 1:22.11 1:52.42
AUBO 1214 1:52.51Sampson, Andrew

25.92 54.45 1:23.83 1:52.51
AULT 1115 1:52.67Pataky, Andrew R

25.87 54.20 1:23.79 1:52.67
DRIP 1116 1:53.63Trent, Ryder R

25.63 54.15 1:23.55 1:53.63
AUWL  917 1:55.32Green, Pierce R

25.80 54.69 1:25.59 1:55.32
DRIP  918 1:55.40Woolard, Harrison S

25.99 54.93 1:25.09 1:55.40
AUAN 1119 2:04.37Reed, Nash O

25.93 55.14 1:27.85 2:04.37
AULT 920 2:11.40Bauman, Jackson

29.66 1:02.66 1:37.18 2:11.40
AUST 1021 2:15.64Gromik, Sebastien P

29.73 1:04.15 1:40.75 2:15.64
AUST 1022 2:16.70Butler, Davis B

32.54 1:07.29 1:42.00 2:16.70
AUST  923 2:18.51Holland, Keegan R

30.97 1:05.90 1:41.71 2:18.51
AUST 924 2:22.73Davis, Roman G

30.64 1:06.29 1:44.74 2:22.73
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 101 2:04.91Allison, Lj J

27.03 59.82 1:36.20 2:04.91
AUAN 112 2:06.80Dodson, Hadley E

27.66 58.17 1:37.39 2:06.80

AUWL 123 2:07.72Legere, Jocelyn S
28.30 59.46 1:37.87 2:07.72

AUBO 114 2:13.68Ferguson, Summer
29.16 1:02.12 1:42.09 2:13.68

DRIP  95 2:18.87Boldrick, Izzy M
29.79 1:05.04 1:48.43 2:18.87

AUBO 116 2:22.22Anderson, Isabella E
29.72 1:07.44 1:47.74 2:22.22

AUST 107 2:23.81Corbin, Mia F
30.39 1:07.14 1:52.05 2:23.81

DRIP  98 2:24.03May, Kylie R
31.01 1:08.04 1:50.05 2:24.03

AUWL 109 2:27.04Niclair, Lyse M
30.08 1:06.44 1:50.94 2:27.04

AUWL 1110 2:27.25Hymel, Audrey G
32.21 1:10.53 1:53.00 2:27.25

AUBO 1111 2:29.26Lewis, Harriet R
32.15 1:09.81 1:53.50 2:29.26

DRIP 1012 2:30.72Owens, Abigail I
33.97 1:10.81 1:54.68 2:30.72

DRIP 1013 2:33.70Allen, Brooklynn F
33.63 1:12.81 1:56.43 2:33.70

AUBO 1214 2:35.05Schwartz, Mia
33.89 1:13.62 1:56.62 2:35.05

AUST 1015 2:36.48Plante, Evie M
33.38 1:15.83 1:58.02 2:36.48

AUAN 916 2:37.42Hogan, Paige C
34.67 1:15.42 2:02.63 2:37.42

BUJO 1017 2:44.58Butler, Lilian L
32.94 1:15.59 2:05.88 2:44.58

AUST 1218 2:51.51Thompson, Kat A
34.99 1:20.40 2:12.11 2:51.51

BUJO 1119 2:54.03Hoyl, Tori C
36.60 1:20.13 2:13.74 2:54.03

BUJO 1020 2:56.99Ortubia, Natalia B
37.23 1:20.28 2:14.89 2:56.99

AUAN 921 2:59.31Hill, Celia P
38.36 1:26.45 2:15.99 2:59.31

AUAN 922 3:09.90Couchman, Leah A
44.97 1:32.97 2:26.50 3:09.90

AULT 11--- DQShapley, Savannah E
29.59 1:06.42 1:47.66 DQ

AUST 11--- DQDominguez, Lacey C
30.77 1:06.62 1:51.19 DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 121 1:52.31Brooks, Andres A

24.02 52.90 1:25.28 1:52.31
AUWL 102 1:56.29Saltsman, Parker J

25.70 54.38 1:28.28 1:56.29
AULT 123 1:58.52Zinzer, Travis C

25.71 54.62 1:30.26 1:58.52
AUAN 124 2:00.72Propst, Pierce W

25.56 55.47 1:31.36 2:00.72
AUWL 105 2:01.66Schrock, Dylan F

26.42 56.43 1:33.73 2:01.66
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 116 2:02.17Ledbetter, Jordan A

26.57 58.90 1:33.83 2:02.17
AUST 117 2:02.68Esselstyn, Kole H

26.24 57.23 1:34.04 2:02.68
AUBO 98 2:04.98Aitchison, Walker B

26.35 58.63 1:36.24 2:04.98
AUBO 109 2:05.76Gutierrez-Jaimes, Javier

26.90 1:00.33 1:37.04 2:05.76
AUWL  910 2:06.30Gomez, Miguel

27.20 59.92 1:37.59 2:06.30
AUBO 911 2:06.69McCoy, Benjamin C

27.02 1:00.66 1:37.51 2:06.69
DRIP  912 2:09.67Jones, Chasyn A

27.90 1:00.59 1:38.67 2:09.67
AUBO 913 2:12.85Chang, Asher J

28.51 1:02.24 1:41.70 2:12.85
BUJO 1014 2:13.81Parsley, Daniel R

27.55 1:01.88 1:43.04 2:13.81
AUWL 1215 2:14.61Shen, Kevin H

27.98 1:01.95 1:41.43 2:14.61
DRIP 1016 2:18.85Duvall, Nathan P

29.55 1:05.04 1:45.55 2:18.85
AULT 1217 2:20.30Rouse, Jake C

29.69 1:07.42 1:48.97 2:20.30
AUST 1018 2:21.86Cowan, Clyde D

29.72 1:05.48 1:47.73 2:21.86
AULT 1119 2:24.64Wilkins, Grayson A

33.16 1:11.11 1:52.09 2:24.64
DRIP 1220 2:24.72Williams, Connor J

30.02 1:05.35 1:51.51 2:24.72
AUAN 1221 2:36.77Dean, Ryan T

30.39 1:08.57 1:57.68 2:36.77
AULT 922 2:37.05Hart, Ace W

36.65 1:18.94 2:00.75 2:37.05
AUAN 1023 2:38.55Hickey, Brendan P

33.14 1:13.71 2:04.82 2:38.55
BUJO 10--- DQWong, Beaux E

 
Event 7  Girls Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 111 24.18McCurry, Macie M
AUAN 122 24.58Jaggers, Phoebe E
AUBO 93 24.94Jones, Logan P
AUBO 104 25.23Sanders, Alexa
AUWL 95 25.25Dehay, Charlotte E
AUWL 106 25.49Sweeney, Channing R
AUWL 107 25.71Tosse, Eva I
AUST 128 25.76Avila, Josi J
AUWL 99 25.96Hymel, Natalie M
AUST 1110 26.13Jenkins, Sora S
AUBO 1111 26.49Dinwiddie, Dacee
AUAN 1112 26.56Kester, Sarah H
DRIP  913 26.69Alford, Eva R
AUBO 12*14 26.75Ruxer, Lily
DRIP 12*14 26.75Thompson, Brooke
AUAN 1216 26.92Rizk, Chloe J

AUAN 917 26.96Arcement, Sydney L
AUST 1218 26.97Gottsman, Charlotte P
AUST  9*19 27.13Jones, Skylar M
AULT 9*19 27.13Rodriguez, Athena E
DRIP  921 27.14Hovatter, Maddie B
BUJO 1122 28.09Hicks, Ashlyn D
BUJO 1123 28.72Munoz, Estela P
AULT 924 29.80Valle, Vanessa
BUJO 1125 29.88Choate, Tatum E
AULT 1126 30.74Iyer, Swaraa J
AULT 927 32.34Choueiry, Andrea A

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 111 21.46Sullivan, Cade K
AUAN 102 21.78Farrens, Brandon A
AUAN 123 22.05England, Dylan H
AUAN 114 22.11Bisang, Max C
AUBO 125 22.16Gonzalez, Aidan
DRIP 126 22.17Granger, Nolan C
AUAN 107 22.42Farrens, Tyler J
AUST 108 22.58Smith, Evan J
AUWL 129 22.70Yacoub, Zane T
DRIP 1110 22.78Hovatter, Charlie J
AUBO 1111 23.02Ferguson, Zachary W
AUWL 1112 23.03Meikle, Milun
DRIP 1113 23.08Caffrey, Connor R
AUWL 1214 23.09Welton, Jensen A
AUST 1115 23.17Murphy, Kelly R
DRIP 1116 23.62Nolan, Nathan
AUST 1017 23.74Dominguez, Samuel C
AULT 11*18 24.09Groszek, Cameron L
AUBO 9*18 24.09Garner, Jordan R
AULT 1120 24.15Darisi, Karthik
AULT 921 24.84Getson, Reese D
AUST  922 25.11Libersat, Matt
AUBO 1123 25.34Ellinger, Noah
AULT 1124 25.86Getson, Ryder V
BUJO 1125 26.08Spatcher, Zachary E

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
AUWL 101 478.50Hutter, Bianca
DRIP 122 370.80Wilson, Audrey A
AUWL 123 307.50Abernathy, Addison
AUBO 124 286.15Vohl, Anabel
AUWL 125 243.30Chang, Katherine B
AUAN 126 229.90Berntsen, Katherine A
AULT 97 224.25Domin, Alexis K

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
AUWL 101 351.10Hansen, Seth P
AUWL 112 343.15Phipps, Brayden P
AUAN 123 272.55Lung, Charles R
AUWL 11--- DQSpeer, Sawyer J
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Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butter ly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AULT 101 58.75Natter, Anna E

27.20 58.75
AUBO 92 59.50Jones, Logan P

28.26 59.50
AUST 103 59.54O'Leary, Megan C

27.78 59.54
AUAN 104 59.69Taylor, Kiersten A

28.15 59.69
DRIP 105 59.75Hoskovec, Laurel E

28.38 59.75
AUAN 126 1:01.48Berntsen, Katherine A

28.51 1:01.48
AUWL 97 1:02.91Dehay, Charlotte E

28.84 1:02.91
AUST 118 1:03.71Dominguez, Lacey C

30.60 1:03.71
AUBO 109 1:04.12Turner, Mallory

29.41 1:04.12
AUWL 1010 1:05.14Moran, Rian S

30.31 1:05.14
AUST  911 1:05.51Christman, Keelan R

30.17 1:05.51
DRIP  912 1:06.00Blake, Sidney

30.51 1:06.00
AUBO 1013 1:06.74Harris, Audri

30.71 1:06.74
AUWL 914 1:06.77Stuecheli, Cadence

32.09 1:06.77
AUBO 1115 1:06.82Dinwiddie, Dacee

31.15 1:06.82
DRIP 1216 1:07.06Thompson, Brooke

30.08 1:07.06
DRIP 1017 1:07.20Ibarra, Kay A

30.88 1:07.20
AUWL 1018 1:07.50Niclair, Lyse M

30.35 1:07.50
AUST 1019 1:08.66Crosby, Coco D

32.00 1:08.66
AUAN 920 1:10.50Peterson, Aubrey K

32.11 1:10.50
BUJO 1021 1:14.28Butler, Lilian L

34.37 1:14.28
BUJO 1122 1:14.87Parsley, Gabby L

34.21 1:14.87
AUAN 923 1:22.96Tobin, Grier M

38.39 1:22.96
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butter ly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 101 48.55Cox, Rowan

23.19 48.55
AUAN 122 50.09Brooks, Andres A

23.70 50.09
AULT 93 51.11Liang, Ben X

23.92 51.11

AULT 124 53.66Van Veldhuisen, Logan T
24.98 53.66

DRIP 125 53.69Granger, Nolan C
25.60 53.69

AUWL  96 53.85Phan, Jayden T
25.58 53.85

AUWL 117 54.86Fi ield, Charles H
25.61 54.86

AUAN 108 54.88Farrens, Tyler J
25.10 54.88

AUBO 99 54.89Aitchison, Walker B
26.07 54.89

AUAN 1210 55.29Propst, Preston C
25.62 55.29

AUST 1011 56.00Dominguez, Samuel C
26.04 56.00

AUAN 912 57.03Lott, Gus L
26.83 57.03

AUST 1213 57.20Taylor-Montero, Liam M
26.28 57.20

AUWL  914 57.99Gomez, Miguel
27.23 57.99

AULT 1215 58.33Mishra, Ishaan
26.92 58.33

AULT 1116 58.71Darisi, Karthik
27.61 58.71

AUWL 1017 59.21Martin, Greyson M
26.22 59.21

DRIP  918 59.22Hamby, Cooper R
27.73 59.22

AUST  919 1:02.51Squires, Owen C
29.07 1:02.51

AUBO 1220 1:03.23Kheni, Arnav
29.36 1:03.23

DRIP  921 1:04.42Gorychka, Roan W
28.87 1:04.42

AUBO 922 1:05.41Chang, Asher J
29.90 1:05.41

AUST 1223 1:15.16Garlock, Hank D
31.43 1:15.16

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 111 51.27Donegan, Celeste M

24.92 51.27
DRIP 112 52.28McCurry, Macie M

25.17 52.28
AUAN 123 53.43Jaggers, Phoebe E

25.64 53.43
AUWL 104 55.11Klocek, Lila C

26.34 55.11
AUAN 105 55.53Amato, Abbey K

26.66 55.53
AUWL 106 55.61Endres, Molly G

26.25 55.61
AUST 127 56.10Avila, Josi J

26.66 56.10
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 108 57.22Tosse, Eva I

26.76 57.22
AUBO 99 57.32Murry, Claire E

27.27 57.32
AUST 1110 57.91Griebel, Maddie M

27.42 57.91
AUBO 1011 58.30Ruxer, Willow

27.62 58.30
DRIP  912 58.40Hovatter, Maddie B

28.09 58.40
DRIP  913 58.52Alford, Eva R

27.62 58.52
AUAN 1214 58.85Scott, Farrah J

27.98 58.85
AUBO 1215 58.99Ruxer, Lily

28.32 58.99
AULT 916 1:00.09Jones, Angie F

28.95 1:00.09
DRIP 1117 1:00.47Ylinen, Lexi S

28.92 1:00.47
AUBO 1018 1:00.58Turner, Mallory

28.28 1:00.58
AUST  919 1:01.27Jones, Skylar M

29.17 1:01.27
AULT 920 1:04.17Jones, Izzy F

30.65 1:04.17
AULT 921 1:07.19LeSage, Cersei C

31.47 1:07.19
AULT 1122 1:07.90Iyer, Swaraa J

32.43 1:07.90
AUST 1023 1:08.60Burpo, Lily M

32.38 1:08.60
BUJO 1124 1:08.90Choate, Tatum E

32.27 1:08.90
BUJO 1025 1:10.06Ortubia, Natalia B

32.93 1:10.06
AUAN 11--- DQKester, Sarah H

27.32 DQ
 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 111 47.46Sullivan, Cade K

22.75 47.46
AUWL 112 47.68Noel, Campbell M

23.09 47.68
AUAN 123 48.47England, Dylan H

23.51 48.47
DRIP 104 48.63Collins, Zachary M

23.06 48.63
AUAN 105 48.89Farrens, Brandon A

23.56 48.89
DRIP 116 49.19Hovatter, Charlie J

23.66 49.19
AUBO 127 49.24Gonzalez, Aidan

23.41 49.24

AUWL 118 49.31Nitka, Ted A
23.82 49.31

AUAN 119 49.33Bisang, Max C
23.49 49.33

AUAN 9*10 49.41Jaggers, Benjamin M
23.56 49.41

AUST 10*10 49.41Smith, Evan J
23.65 49.41

AUWL 1112 50.10Meikle, Milun
24.17 50.10

AUST 1113 50.35Murphy, Kelly R
24.01 50.35

AULT 1114 51.38Pataky, Andrew R
24.41 51.38

DRIP 1115 51.98Nolan, Nathan
24.89 51.98

AULT 1116 52.60Groszek, Cameron L
24.81 52.60

AULT 917 54.48Getson, Reese D
26.32 54.48

AUBO 918 55.03Garner, Jordan R
25.60 55.03

AUBO 1019 57.13Sanchez, Lucas
27.43 57.13

AULT 1120 57.55Getson, Ryder V
27.86 57.55

AUBO 1121 57.90Ellinger, Noah
27.23 57.90

AUST  922 59.91Holland, Keegan R
28.60 59.91

AUST 1223 1:06.59Garlock, Hank D
31.51 1:06.59

BUJO 1024 1:07.02Guerrero, Connor L
32.00 1:07.02

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 101 5:05.18Dunn, Allie

28.38 58.68 1:29.28 2:00.17
2:31.03 3:02.12 3:33.16 4:04.29
4:35.14 5:05.18

DRIP 122 5:07.90Hoskovec, Anna E
28.60 59.44 1:30.62 2:02.03

2:33.05 3:04.10 3:35.42 4:06.47
4:37.17 5:07.90

AULT 93 5:14.57Teeters, Ruby S
28.68 59.86 1:31.59 2:03.51

2:35.71 3:07.95 3:40.26 4:12.09
4:43.77 5:14.57

DRIP 124 5:19.85Stalbaum, Sydney P
28.70 59.50 1:31.16 2:03.12

2:35.57 3:08.18 3:41.02 4:14.09
4:47.07 5:19.85

AUBO 105 5:23.13Leggate, Anna L
28.72 1:00.04 1:32.65 2:05.61

2:38.90 3:12.00 3:45.53 4:18.75
4:51.52 5:23.13
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Results
(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 106 5:24.65Taylor, Kiersten A

29.11 1:01.80 1:34.60 2:07.24
2:40.62 3:13.91 3:47.18 4:20.15
4:53.42 5:24.65

AULT 127 5:24.96McCluskey, Catherine C
28.72 59.71 1:31.27 2:03.37

2:35.68 3:08.43 3:42.26 4:16.66
4:51.34 5:24.96

AUST 108 5:25.80O'Leary, Megan C
29.38 1:01.90 1:34.96 2:08.26

2:41.11 3:14.15 3:47.44 4:20.62
4:53.71 5:25.80

AUWL 99 5:31.48Noel, Marjorie S
29.58 1:01.80 1:34.89 2:08.01

2:41.42 3:14.80 3:48.80 4:22.90
4:57.75 5:31.48

DRIP 1110 5:33.82Fayad, Amaya H
29.02 1:01.75 1:34.74 2:08.35

2:42.02 3:15.77 3:50.69 4:25.26
4:59.91 5:33.82

AULT 1111 5:34.04Shapley, Savannah E
29.30 1:01.67 1:34.97 2:08.93

2:43.20 3:17.74 3:52.25 4:27.10
5:01.26 5:34.04

AUWL 912 5:36.18Reppert, Nicole S
30.33 1:03.12 1:36.57 2:10.54

2:44.83 3:19.56 3:54.45 4:29.18
5:03.61 5:36.18

AULT 1013 5:45.53Matthews, Mal L
31.16 1:05.49 1:41.02 2:16.58

2:51.98 3:27.39 4:02.78 4:37.70
5:12.07 5:45.53

AUBO 1014 5:47.85Attaway, Happy
30.85 1:04.94 1:39.77 2:15.38

2:51.16 3:26.14 4:01.60 4:37.36
5:13.24 5:47.85

AUWL 1115 5:55.28Niclair, Lauren
31.19 1:06.09 1:42.29 2:18.22

2:54.20 3:30.47 4:06.66 4:43.40
5:19.76 5:55.28

AUWL 916 6:02.45Spencer, Aubrey
33.43 1:09.27 1:44.85 2:20.78

2:57.08 3:33.60 4:10.51 4:47.39
5:25.16 6:02.45

AUBO 1117 6:06.56Archer, Avery L
30.67 1:05.31 1:41.80 2:18.68

2:56.14 3:33.91 4:12.69 4:50.79
5:28.94 6:06.56

AUST 1218 6:45.55Thompson, Kat A
36.46 1:14.65 1:55.70 2:37.56

3:16.75 3:58.68 4:39.47 5:21.20
6:00.20 6:45.55

AUST 1119 7:12.59Schwarzendruber, Abigail K
36.54 1:18.24 2:01.87 2:45.45

3:30.99 4:14.94 4:59.85 5:45.13
6:30.24 7:12.59

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AULT 111 4:38.19Teeters, Victor V

24.82 52.38 1:20.94 1:49.50
2:17.85 2:46.09 3:14.27 3:42.48
4:10.57 4:38.19

AUBO 112 4:43.68Ybarbo, Daniel
25.38 53.27 1:21.75 1:50.65

2:19.51 2:48.44 3:17.31 3:46.59
4:15.59 4:43.68

AUAN 113 4:48.83Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L
25.69 53.61 1:22.51 1:51.84

2:21.38 2:51.10 3:21.05 3:50.85
4:20.14 4:48.83

AUWL 104 4:50.96Schrock, Dylan F
26.19 54.98 1:24.45 1:54.27

2:23.94 2:53.97 3:23.52 3:53.20
4:22.50 4:50.96

AULT 105 4:52.39Cervantes, Miguel
26.61 55.85 1:25.73 1:55.85

2:25.62 2:54.90 3:24.41 3:54.19
4:23.69 4:52.39

AUWL 116 4:52.63Rivera, Jack H
26.57 55.51 1:25.45 1:55.26

2:25.22 2:55.39 3:25.54 3:55.46
4:24.99 4:52.63

DRIP 117 4:56.88Bucher, Landon C
27.77 57.65 1:27.80 1:58.12

2:28.36 2:58.93 3:28.93 3:59.04
4:28.50 4:56.88

AUBO 128 4:57.46Sampson, Andrew
27.50 57.12 1:27.52 1:57.93

2:28.41 2:59.00 3:29.77 3:59.66
4:29.73 4:57.46

AUBO 99 5:05.48Cherry, Zane D
27.13 55.94 1:26.37 1:57.73

2:29.57 3:01.45 3:32.87 4:03.91
4:35.35 5:05.48

AUAN 1210 5:06.13Minter, Evan W
26.23 55.49 1:25.79 1:56.80

2:27.93 2:59.66 3:31.85 4:03.71
4:35.65 5:06.13

AULT 911 5:07.53Ward, Oli E
26.83 56.38 1:26.93 1:58.02

2:29.38 3:00.94 3:32.52 4:04.24
4:36.11 5:07.53

AUWL  912 5:08.97Heller, August M
27.37 57.56 1:28.46 1:59.61

2:31.02 3:02.57 3:34.32 4:06.45
4:38.13 5:08.97

DRIP  913 5:11.76Woolard, Harrison S
27.87 58.76 1:30.18 2:02.08

2:34.05 3:06.11 3:38.30 4:09.72
4:41.35 5:11.76
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Results
(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL  914 5:14.55Yacoub, Jude F

26.34 56.57 1:28.05 1:59.62
2:31.72 3:03.72 3:36.69 4:09.43
4:42.02 5:14.55

DRIP 1115 5:24.08Trent, Ryder R
28.47 59.46 1:31.04 2:03.82

2:36.95 3:10.16 3:43.62 4:17.32
4:50.90 5:24.08

DRIP  916 5:24.65Hamby, Cooper R
28.63 1:00.70 1:33.32 2:06.19

2:39.40 3:12.62 3:45.74 4:19.27
4:52.26 5:24.65

AUAN 1117 5:39.82Novinger, John D
27.85 59.71 1:32.86 2:08.01

2:44.30 3:20.69 3:56.26 4:32.62
5:05.47 5:39.82

AUST  918 5:44.34Squires, Owen C
28.65 1:01.50 1:35.87 2:11.79

2:48.20 3:23.80 3:59.67 4:35.55
5:11.13 5:44.34

AULT 919 5:49.19Bauman, Jackson
30.23 1:04.50 1:39.12 2:14.46

2:49.90 3:25.70 4:01.80 4:38.18
5:14.19 5:49.19

AUAN 1220 6:02.74Schaffer, Evan L
28.77 1:00.47 1:34.95 2:11.32

2:48.45 3:27.21 4:06.15 4:45.36
5:24.45 6:02.74

AUST 1021 6:15.93Butler, Davis B
32.29 1:07.70 1:44.61 2:22.58

3:01.12 3:39.94 4:19.38 4:58.87
5:38.17 6:15.93

AUBO 1222 6:25.86Spahn, Jacob
29.76 1:04.55 1:42.54 2:20.63

3:02.24 3:43.51 4:25.40 5:07.35
5:48.46 6:25.86

AUST  9--- DFSEads, Luke G
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:38.37AUWL

1) Allison, Lj J 10 2) Dehay, Charlotte E 9
3) Sweeney, Channing R 10 4) Donegan, Celeste M 11

23.67 49.00 1:14.54 1:38.37
A2 1:40.05DRIP

1) Hoskovec, Laurel E 10 2) McCurry, Macie M 11
3) Fayad, Amaya H 11 4) Hoskovec, Anna E 12

25.52 49.59 1:15.47 1:40.05
A3 1:42.56AUBO

1) Ferguson, Summer 11 2) Dinwiddie, Dacee 11
3) Jones, Logan P 9 4) Sanders, Alexa 10

25.98 52.52 1:17.57 1:42.56
A4 1:45.26AUAN

1) Berntsen, Katherine A 12 2) Scott, Farrah J 12
3) Arcement, Sydney L 9 4) Kester, Sarah H 11

26.49 52.60 1:18.93 1:45.26

A5 1:46.38AUST
1) Jenkins, Sora S 11 2) Gottsman, Charlotte P 12
3) Corbin, Mia F 10 4) Jones, Skylar M 9

25.83 52.29 1:18.55 1:46.38
A6 1:47.22AULT

1) Rodriguez, Athena E 9 2) Matthews, Mal L 10
3) Shapley, Savannah E 11 4) Natter, Anna E 10

26.99 54.74 1:22.21 1:47.22
A--- DQBUJO

1) Hoyl, Tori C 11 2) Lander, Gracie V 12
3) Parsley, Gabby L 11 4) Hicks, Ashlyn D 11

30.90 1:02.15 1:18.21 DQ
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:27.41AUAN

1) Bisang, Max C 11 2) Farrens, Brandon A 10
3) Farrens, Tyler J 10 4) Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L 11

22.49 44.40 1:06.12 1:27.41
A2 1:27.93AUWL

1) Sullivan, Cade K 11 2) Welton, Jensen A 12
3) Yacoub, Zane T 12 4) Noel, Campbell M 11

21.90 44.66 1:06.84 1:27.93
A3 1:28.09DRIP

1) Collins, Zachary M 10 2) Hovatter, Charlie J 11
3) Caffrey, Connor R 11 4) Bucher, Landon C 11

22.30 44.82 1:06.70 1:28.09
A4 1:32.70AULT

1) Pataky, Andrew R 11 2) Darisi, Karthik 11
3) Groszek, Cameron L 11 4) Van Veldhuisen, Logan T 12

23.73 47.06 1:10.38 1:32.70
A5 1:33.02AUST

1) Smith, Evan J 10 2) Esselstyn, Kole H 11
3) Murphy, Kelly R 11 4) Taylor-Montero, Liam M 12

22.62 46.71 1:09.72 1:33.02
A6 1:34.04AUBO

1) Gutierrez-Jaimes, Javier 10 2) Aitchison, Walker B 9
3) Garner, Jordan R 9 4) Ferguson, Zachary W 11

23.24 46.98 1:11.38 1:34.04
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 111 56.81Dodson, Hadley E

27.50 56.81
AUWL 122 58.58Legere, Jocelyn S

28.73 58.58
AUBO 113 59.71Ferguson, Summer

29.60 59.71
AULT 94 59.95Teeters, Ruby S

29.18 59.95
AUWL 105 1:00.42Sweeney, Channing R

29.38 1:00.42
DRIP  96 1:02.01Boldrick, Izzy M

29.75 1:02.01
AULT 127 1:02.48McCluskey, Catherine C

30.45 1:02.48
AUWL 98 1:03.24Stuecheli, Cadence

30.56 1:03.24
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Results
(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUST 119 1:04.83Griebel, Maddie M

31.21 1:04.83
AUWL 1010 1:05.51Klocek, Lila C

30.98 1:05.51
DRIP  911 1:05.70Blake, Sidney

30.66 1:05.70
AUST 1012 1:06.32Corbin, Mia F

32.63 1:06.32
AUBO 1013 1:06.39Ruxer, Willow

31.67 1:06.39
AUST 1014 1:06.93Crosby, Coco D

32.62 1:06.93
AUST  915 1:08.40Christman, Keelan R

33.13 1:08.40
AUBO 1116 1:08.90Lewis, Harriet R

33.55 1:08.90
AUBO 917 1:09.24Murry, Claire E

33.82 1:09.24
DRIP 1018 1:09.67Johnson, Peyton G

33.90 1:09.67
AUAN 919 1:11.14Hogan, Paige C

33.93 1:11.14
AUAN 920 1:11.90Peterson, Aubrey K

35.41 1:11.90
BUJO 1121 1:12.85Hicks, Ashlyn D

34.64 1:12.85
AULT 922 1:13.67Valle, Vanessa

36.33 1:13.67
BUJO 1123 1:16.09Rodwell, Addy J

36.91 1:16.09
AUAN 1024 1:19.41Giles, Reyna S

37.79 1:19.41
BUJO 1125 1:22.07Hoyl, Tori C

40.92 1:22.07
BUJO 11--- DQMunoz, Estela P

35.74 DQ
AULT 9--- DQLeSage, Cersei C

38.96 DQ
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 91 51.19Jaggers, Benjamin M

24.37 51.19
AUWL 102 52.28Saltsman, Parker J

25.44 52.28
AULT 93 52.45Liang, Ben X

25.65 52.45
AUWL  94 53.49Phan, Jayden T

26.22 53.49
DRIP 105 53.55Collins, Zachary M

26.06 53.55
AULT 126 54.10Zinzer, Travis C

26.49 54.10
AUST 117 54.70Esselstyn, Kole H

26.75 54.70

AULT 128 54.92Van Veldhuisen, Logan T
26.73 54.92

AUAN 129 56.70Propst, Pierce W
27.87 56.70

AUST 1210 56.92Taylor-Montero, Liam M
27.70 56.92

DRIP 1111 58.54Napier, William K
28.25 58.54

DRIP  912 59.16Jones, Chasyn A
28.85 59.16

AUWL 1013 59.33Martin, Greyson M
28.63 59.33

AUBO 1114 59.88Ferguson, Zachary W
29.58 59.88

AUWL  915 1:01.02Yacoub, Adam H
29.50 1:01.02

DRIP 1216 1:01.94Williams, Connor J
30.36 1:01.94

AUAN 1217 1:03.30Frank, Gunnar L
29.19 1:03.30

AUAN 1118 1:03.44Reed, Nash O
30.04 1:03.44

AULT 1219 1:04.00Mishra, Ishaan
30.69 1:04.00

AUBO 1220 1:06.22Kheni, Arnav
31.99 1:06.22

AUST  921 1:06.48Libersat, Matt
32.47 1:06.48

AUBO 1022 1:06.70Sanchez, Lucas
32.60 1:06.70

AUBO 1223 1:07.09Spahn, Jacob
32.50 1:07.09

AUST 924 1:08.85Davis, Roman G
32.94 1:08.85

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 101 1:03.58Allison, Lj J

29.99 1:03.58
AUAN 102 1:06.49Amato, Abbey K

31.69 1:06.49
AUBO 103 1:07.08Sanders, Alexa

32.10 1:07.08
DRIP 124 1:09.67Stalbaum, Sydney P

33.09 1:09.67
AUWL 95 1:10.22Hymel, Natalie M

32.89 1:10.22
AUBO 126 1:11.58Lewis, Jordan S

33.68 1:11.58
AUWL 117 1:12.96Hymel, Audrey G

35.36 1:12.96
DRIP 108 1:14.18Owens, Abigail I

35.47 1:14.18
AUST 129 1:14.57Gottsman, Charlotte P

34.92 1:14.57
DRIP 1010 1:14.85Allen, Brooklynn F

34.50 1:14.85
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Results
(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 1111 1:15.02Anderson, Isabella E

35.34 1:15.02
AUST 1012 1:15.05Plante, Evie M

34.84 1:15.05
DRIP  913 1:16.02May, Kylie R

35.48 1:16.02
AUBO 1214 1:16.54Castillo, Kylie

36.47 1:16.54
AULT 915 1:16.88Rodriguez, Athena E

36.09 1:16.88
AUAN 1216 1:17.25Rizk, Chloe J

35.85 1:17.25
AUWL 1117 1:17.46Niclair, Lauren

36.41 1:17.46
AUST 1118 1:18.02Jenkins, Sora S

34.83 1:18.02
AULT 919 1:23.27Jones, Izzy F

40.05 1:23.27
AULT 920 1:25.61Choueiry, Andrea A

41.22 1:25.61
AUST 1121 1:27.88Davis, Claire M

42.15 1:27.88
BUJO 1222 1:28.90Lander, Gracie V

41.77 1:28.90
AUAN 1023 1:31.64Yadav, Avery H

43.05 1:31.64
BUJO 11--- DQParsley, Gabby L

43.50 DQ
AUAN 9--- DQMurphy, Madeleine F

38.87 DQ
 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 111 1:00.90Ledbetter, Jordan A

28.90 1:00.90
AUBO 102 1:02.24Gutierrez-Jaimes, Javier

29.38 1:02.24
AUWL 123 1:03.33Welton, Jensen A

29.03 1:03.33
AUAN 94 1:03.62Lott, Gus L

29.83 1:03.62
DRIP 115 1:04.51Caffrey, Connor R

29.69 1:04.51
AUBO 96 1:05.08McCoy, Benjamin C

31.13 1:05.08
AUWL 117 1:05.63Fi ield, Charles H

30.66 1:05.63
AUWL 128 1:06.40Shen, Kevin H

30.25 1:06.40
AUWL  99 1:06.79Welton, Luke

30.83 1:06.79
AUAN 1210 1:07.35Hogan, Cael T

31.86 1:07.35
AULT 911 1:07.87Ward, Oli E

32.20 1:07.87

DRIP 1012 1:08.49Duvall, Nathan P
32.00 1:08.49

DRIP  913 1:10.49Gorychka, Roan W
32.16 1:10.49

AUBO 1114 1:12.11Bell, Culberson
32.30 1:12.11

AUST 1015 1:12.33Cowan, Clyde D
34.49 1:12.33

AULT 1216 1:12.46Rouse, Jake C
34.03 1:12.46

AUAN 917 1:13.50Chawla, Korvin S
34.12 1:13.50

AUST 1018 1:14.25Gromik, Sebastien P
35.02 1:14.25

AUBO 919 1:15.41Daniel, Sawyer W
36.20 1:15.41

AULT 1120 1:16.01Wilkins, Grayson A
35.80 1:16.01

AULT 921 1:16.07Hart, Ace W
36.85 1:16.07

BUJO 1022 1:21.34Martin, Caleb J
38.06 1:21.34

AUAN 12--- DQNovak, Matthew H
30.22 DQ

AUST  9--- DFSEads, Luke G
AUST 12--- DFSParten, Eli E

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:33.09AUWL

1) Allison, Lj J 10 2) Dehay, Charlotte E 9
3) Legere, Jocelyn S 12 4) Donegan, Celeste M 11

24.91 51.45 1:08.67 1:47.69
2:13.96 2:41.75 3:06.48 3:33.09

A2 3:36.81DRIP
1) Hoskovec, Anna E 12 2) McCurry, Macie M 11
3) Boldrick, Izzy M 9 4) Hoskovec, Laurel E 10

26.31 54.26 1:19.60 1:46.72
2:12.97 2:42.03 3:08.21 3:36.81

A3 3:40.27AUAN
1) Dodson, Hadley E 11 2) Taylor, Kiersten A 10
3) Amato, Abbey K 10 4) Jaggers, Phoebe E 12

25.68 53.23 1:09.89 1:49.91
2:16.42 2:46.12 3:11.61 3:40.27

A4 3:48.15AULT
1) Teeters, Ruby S 9 2) Matthews, Mal L 10
3) McCluskey, Catherine C 12 4) Natter, Anna E 10

27.43 56.44 1:13.61 1:56.38
2:23.20 2:53.22 3:19.57 3:48.15

A5 3:48.86AUBO
1) Murry, Claire E 9 2) Ruxer, Willow 10
3) Ruxer, Lily 12 4) Dunn, Allie 10

27.72 57.98 1:24.63 1:54.83
2:22.83 2:53.32 3:19.89 3:48.86

A6 4:37.09BUJO
1) Choate, Tatum E 11 2) Ortubia, Natalia B 10
3) Rodwell, Addy J 11 4) Munoz, Estela P 11

32.73 1:10.86 1:43.47 2:20.13
3:30.70 4:37.09
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Results
(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A--- DQAUST

1) O'Leary, Megan C 10 2) Avila, Josi J 12
3) Gottsman, Charlotte P 12 4) Griebel, Maddie M 11

27.21 56.34 1:23.20 1:53.16
2:20.80 2:51.88 3:07.51 DQ

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:11.21AUAN

1) England, Dylan H 12 2) Farrens, Brandon A 10
3) Jaggers, Benjamin M 9 4) Brooks, Andres A 12

23.13 48.61 1:11.48 1:36.79
1:59.33 2:24.92 2:46.66 3:11.21

A2 3:11.60AULT
1) Liang, Ben X 9 2) Zinzer, Travis C 12
3) Cervantes, Miguel 10 4) Teeters, Victor V 11

22.78 47.19 1:10.48 1:36.00
1:59.11 2:23.74 2:46.66 3:11.60

A3 3:12.73AUWL
1) Sullivan, Cade K 11 2) Phan, Jayden T 9
3) Saltsman, Parker J 10 4) Noel, Campbell M 11

22.67 47.99 1:11.44 1:37.22
2:00.24 2:25.99 2:47.77 3:12.73

A4 3:14.61DRIP
1) Granger, Nolan C 12 2) Ledbetter, Jordan A 11
3) Caffrey, Connor R 11 4) Bucher, Landon C 11

22.99 48.09 1:11.54 1:37.18
1:53.19 2:27.29 2:49.81 3:14.61

A5 3:17.68AUBO
1) Gonzalez, Aidan 12 2) Aitchison, Walker B 9
3) Ybarbo, Daniel 11 4) Cox, Rowan 10

23.19 49.33 1:13.69 1:40.61
2:04.32 2:30.50 2:52.80 3:17.68

A6 3:28.44AUST
1) Murphy, Kelly R 11 2) Dominguez, Samuel C 10
3) Squires, Owen C 9 4) Taylor-Montero, Liam M 12

24.05 50.27 1:14.45 1:41.87
2:08.06 2:37.35 3:01.81 3:28.44

A7 4:07.08BUJO
1) Spatcher, Zachary E 11 2) Martin, Caleb J 10
3) Guerrero, Connor L 10 4) Parsley, Daniel R 10

28.47 59.58 1:29.05 2:04.55
2:37.04 3:12.68 3:27.97 4:07.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Austin Westlake High School 149
2. Dripping Springs High School 104
3. Bowie High School 100
4. Austin Anderson 94
5. Austin Lake Travis 52
6. Austin High School 31
7. Johnson High School 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Austin Anderson 137
2. Austin Westlake High School 132
3. Austin Lake Travis 81
4. Bowie High School 75
5. Dripping Springs High School 72
6. Austin High School 25
7. Johnson High School 4


